The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HIGH SEAS 2026-01-01 to 2026-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-01-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $781.86
2026-01-05 Returning canceled grant to Tathya Garg txn gkHGYMd $11.02 $792.88
2026-01-05  Returning canceled grant to Riley Rutter txn 78H4E90 $5.45 $798.33
2026-01-06  Transfer from High Seas to Flavortown txn oyHMK22 -$11.02 $787.31
2026-01-07  Returning canceled grant to 000x txn 8rHVR90 $14.00 $801.31
2026-01-09 Wise transfer fee txn ZeHEIEX -$1.32 $799.99
2026-01-09 Purchase in Bambu Lab US Store txn AWH969W -$38.37 $761.62
2026-01-15  Returning canceled grant to Md Tanjimul Islam txn d7H5X6n $1.14 $762.76
2026-01-19 Returning canceled grant to Mohab txn zVHaXre $10.00 $772.76
2026-01-21  Returning canceled grant to Sofia Egan txn evHPDbII $0.44 $773.20
2026-01-21  Returning canceled grant to Trou txn a8Ha2ge $20.00 $793.20

WITHDRAWN: $50.71. DEPOSITED: $62.05. $793.20

High Seas is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from High Seas's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



